Amendment to Listing Agreement Form 240
Price ChCInge/EX‘IenSion/Amendmenf(S) for use in the Province of Ontario

RE: LISTING AGREEMENT FOR:
PROPERTY ApDREss: 1037 Oak Lane South, Sharbot Lake, ON.

SELLER:  Barry and Deborah Friedman

AND

.....................................................................................................

LISTING EXPIRY DATE: AUGUSt 14, 20 LA

The Seller and the Listing Brokerage hereby agree that the above described Listing Agreement is amended as stated below:

—
1. LISTING PRICE: A\
279,000.00 265,000.00 xd gédj“

Former Listing Price. &0 o X e New Listing Price. &5 X e

(Seller’s Initials)

2. EXPIRY DATE: ©
Former Expiry Date................oo New Expiry Date..............coooi

(Seller’s Initials)

Seller acknowledges that the length of the Listing Period is negotiable between the Seller and the Listing Brokerage, however, in accordance
with the Real Estate and Business Brokers Act of Ontario (2002), if the Listing Period exceeds six months from the date of this
Amendment, the Listing Brokerage must obtain the Seller’s initials.

.

(Seller’s Initials)

3. OTHER AMENDMENTS:
a)

U

(Seller’s Initials)

b)

U

(Seller’s Initials)

All other terms and provisions of the Listing Agreement remain in full force and effect.

An extension of the expiry date must be signed and dated prior to expiration of the listing, and, if an MLS® Listing, nofification of the extension must be
delivered to the Real Estate Board(s) (or Brokerageloaded, if applicable) within 48 hours of receipt of the extension and prior to the expiry date of the listing.

The Listing Brokerage agrees to immediately notify the Real Estate Board(s) of the amendment(s) in accordance with the MLS® Rules and Regulations,

provided that this is an MLS® listing.
This Amendment to Listing Agreement shall not take effect unless signed by all parties set out below, and initialled where applicable.

For the purposes of this Amendment to Listing Agreement, “Seller” includes vendor, landlord and lessor and Real Estate Board(s) includes Real Estate Association(s).

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of this Amendment to Listing Agreement.

sl(ZkIEh CEAIEN ANIN NEIN/EDEN | hav.a LA..,,;UI.“,O set my hond Gnd SeGI:

2z, & May 21,2014 Barry Friedman
. RN ’ T e o DATE MAY 21,2014 (P’r‘i‘r}‘r'igilar}}é'éf"lﬁ’e”rs’é}i'ng‘h’i}ig’) ......................................
)y eeeelan o @ . May21,2014 Deborah Freidman
(Seal) (Print Name of Person Signing)

SPOUSAL CONSENT: The undersigned spouse of the Seller hereby consents to the Amendment fo the listing of the Property herein pursuant to the provisions of the
Family Law Act, R.S.O. 1990 and hereby agrees that he/she will execute all necessary or incidental documents to further any transaction provided for herein.

(Spouse) (Seal)

M.E.ANTOINE REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE

(Authorized to bind the Listing Brokerage) (Print Name of Person Signing)

© 2014, Ontario Real Estate Association (“OREA”). Al rights reserved. This form was developed by OREA for the use and reproduction of its members and licensees
neacror  only. Any other use or reproduction is prohibited except with prior written consent of OREA. Do not alter when printing or reproducing the standard pre-set portion. Form 240 Revised 2014 Page 1 of 1

WEBForms® Nov/2013


friedman
BFDF

friedman
BFsig

friedman
DFsig


	board_logo1: 
	board_logo2: 
	POPMLSAddress: 1037 Oak Lane South, Sharbot Lake, ON.
	POPMLSFullPostal: 
	POPMLSOwner: Barry and Deborah Friedman
	POPOfficeID: K141
	interbrd_mls_number: 
	board: Kingston and Area Real Estate Assoc
	POPMLSListPrice: 279,000.00
	sellers_initials_1: 
	sellers_initials_2: 
	sellers_initials_3: 
	other_amendments_a: 
	sellers_initials_4: 
	other_amendments_b: 
	sellers_initials_5: 
	seller_sig1: 
	seller_sig2: 
	sig_date3: 
	POPOfficeName: M.E.ANTOINE REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE
	broker_sig: 
	sig_date4: 
	broker_signame1: Mimi Antoine Broker of Record
	sig_date2: May 21, 2014
	sig_date1: May 21, 2014
	seller_name1: Barry Friedman
	seller_name2: Deborah Freidman
	spouse_name: 
	spouse_sig: 
	expiry_date: August 14, 2014
	new_price: 265,000.00
	former_expiry_date: 
	new_expiry_date: 
	POPMLSCity: 
	POPMLSID: 14604119


